Race Date

Overall Triple Challenge Results 2018 - Competitive Teams(Final)

March 18, 2018

Beyond Fitness Bermuda
The Argus Urban Foot Race
Sun Life Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Sun Life Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

West Coast Warriors
The Argus Urban Foot Race
Sun Life Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Sun Life Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

Top Guns, Full Beards, Can't Lose
The Argus Urban Foot Race
Sun Life Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Sun Life Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

Undertrained and Overconfident
The Argus Urban Foot Race
Sun Life Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Sun Life Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

Uncomfortably Numb
The Argus Urban Foot Race
Sun Life Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Sun Life Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

Place Name / Race
1
2 KPMG Heroes
3
4 Running Riot
5
6 Team Munk
7
8 NothingNew
9
10 KPMG Mix it Up
11

Happy Hour Run Club
The Argus Urban Foot Race
Sun Life Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

*Qverall Place
Results By Bermuda Timing Systems Ltd

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Time Place*
3:02:34
28:32
1:48:01
46:00
3:11:31
30:19
1:55:37
45:34
3:20:38
32:53
2:00:21
47:23
3:30:47
30:19
2:09:51
50:35
3:33:28
34:04
2:03:27
55:57
3:36:19
33:12
2:03:06
1:00:00
3:37:49
33:38
2:09:47
54:23
3:45:59
31:26
2:14:22
1:00:10
3:46:00
41:33
2:14:32
49:54
3:49:02 2

38:51
2:10:35
59:35
5:06:36
42:28
3:16:15
1:07:52
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