Place 1	Name / Race Beyond Fitness Bermuda The Argus Urban Foot Race Sun Life Island Challenge Chubb Royal Challenge	Series Total:	Time 3:02:34 28:32 1:48:01 46:00	Place* 4 1 1 2
2	KPMG Heroes The Argus Urban Foot Race Sun Life Island Challenge Chubb Royal Challenge	Series Total:	3:11:31 30:19 1:55:37 45:34	3 1 1 1
3	West Coast Warriors The Argus Urban Foot Race Sun Life Island Challenge Chubb Royal Challenge	Series Total:	3:20:38 32:53 2:00:21 47:23	7 2 2 3
4	Running Riot The Argus Urban Foot Race Sun Life Island Challenge Chubb Royal Challenge	Series Total:	3:30:47 30:19 2:09:51 50:35	5 1 2 2
5	Top Guns, Full Beards, Can't Lose The Argus Urban Foot Race Sun Life Island Challenge Chubb Royal Challenge	Series Total:	3:33:28 34:04 2:03:27 55:57	9 3 2 4
6	Team Munk The Argus Urban Foot Race Sun Life Island Challenge Chubb Royal Challenge	Series Total:	3:36:19 33:12 2:03:06 1:00:00	7 3 1 3
7	Undertrained and Overconfident The Argus Urban Foot Race Sun Life Island Challenge Chubb Royal Challenge	Series Total:	3:37:49 33:38 2:09:47 54:23	8 2 3 3
8	NothingNew The Argus Urban Foot Race Sun Life Island Challenge Chubb Royal Challenge	Series Total:	3:45:59 31:26 2:14:22 1:00:10	9 2 3 4
9	Uncomfortably Numb The Argus Urban Foot Race Sun Life Island Challenge Chubb Royal Challenge	Series Total:	3:46:00 41:33 2:14:32 49:54	9 4 4 1
10	KPMG Mix it Up The Argus Urban Foot Race Sun Life Island Challenge Chubb Royal Challenge	Series Total:	3:49:02 38:51 2:10:35 59:35	21 9 3 9
11	Happy Hour Run Club The Argus Urban Foot Race Sun Life Island Challenge Chubb Royal Challenge	Series Total:	5:06:36 42:28 3:16:15 1:07:52	7 3 1 3

^{*}Overall Place